
South Dakota Video Lottery
2016 Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT) Sweep Schedule

for the
Accounting Period

Ending

12/31/2015

01/15/2016

01/31/2016

02/15/2016

02/29/2016

03/15/2016

03/31/2016

04/15/2016

04/30/2016

05/15/2016

05/31/2016

06/15/2016

06/30/2016

07/15/2016

07/31/2016

08/15/2016

08/31/2016

09/15/2016

09/30/2016

10/15/2016

10/31/2016

11/15/2016

11/30/2016

12/15/2016

12/31/2016

the
eft sweep

will take place on

01/12/2016 (Tuesday)

01/29/2016 (Friday)

02/11/2016 (Thursday)

02/29/2016 (Monday)

03/11/2016 (Friday)

03/29/2016 (Tuesday)

04/13/2016 (Wednesday)

04/29/2016 (Friday)

05/12/2016 (Thursday)

05/27/2016 (Friday)

06/10/2016 (Friday)

06/29/2016 (Wednesday)

07/13/2016 (Wednesday)

07/29/2016 (Friday)

08/12/2016 (Friday)

08/30/2016 (Tuesday)

09/13/2016 (Tuesday)

09/28/2016 (Wednesday)

10/13/2016 (Thursday)

10/27/2016 (Thursday)

11/10/2016 (Thursday)

11/29/2016 (Tuesday)

12/13/2016 (Tuesday)

12/29/2016 (Thursday)

01/11/2017 (Wednesday)



